
MHS Middle School Baseball Schule 2024
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Date Day Location Time
20-Feb Tuesday Westwood 4:00 PM
22-Feb Thursday Sugarloaf 4/6 PM
29-Feb Thursday MHS 4/6 PM

6-Mar Wednesday MHS 4/6 PM
9-Mar Saturday MCD 10am/1230 PM

14-Mar Thursday MHS 4/6 PM
28-Mar Thursday SLS 4/6 PM
30-Mar Saturday KLS 12/230 PM

3-Apr Wednesday MHS 4/6 PM
6-Apr Saturday MHS 10am/1230 PM

12-Apr Friday MHS 330 PM
13-Apr Saturday KLS 12/230 PM


